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Advancing the Future of Trusted Content
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DCN Staff

Jason Kint

CEO
jason@digitalcontentnext.org
@Jason_Kint

Chris Pedigo

SVP, Government Affairs
(202) 744-2967
chris@digitalcontentnext.org

Lisa Kerr

SVP, Market Development
(202) 513-3059
lisak@digitalcontentnext.org
@LisaAnnKerr

John Vilade

SVP, Advertiser Relations
(646) 473-1000
john@digitalcontentnext.org
@vilade_john

Lisa Abourezk-Sealey

SVP, Marketing

(646) 473-1000
lisaa@digitalcontentnext.org
@LisaAbourezk

Michelle Manafy

Editorial Director
michelle@digitalcontentnext.org
@MichelleManaly

Rande Price

Director, Research
646-473-1000
rande@digitalcontentnext.org

Tim Harrison

Technology Operations Specialist
(646) 473-1000
tim@digitalcontentnext.org

Emily Fishbein

Director, Events and Conferences
646-473-1000
emily@digitalcontentnext.org
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How we're fighting the good fight
TRUST X

BUILDING THE SUSTAINABLE FUTURE
FOR TRUSTED ADVERTISING
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Subscription revenues
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What Is the opportunity
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1. 2" inning on GDPR with ePrivacy and U.S. up next

2. DCN members strategically investing in tech

3. Industry chasing consumer expectations (albeit

slowly)
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